
Name: Macayla Vealey Phone: 843-349-2873
Room: Smith 218G Spring 1 2024

Time Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
7:30
7:45
8:00 Math 138*05 Math 138*05
8:15 Math w/ Apps Math w/ Apps
8:30 in Bus in Bus
8:45 Penny 304 Penny 304
9:00 8-9:15AM 8-9:15AM
9:15 Office Hour
9:30 Math 135*01 9-9:50AM
9:45 Precalculus
10:00 Math 135*01 SCI 104 Math 135*01 Math 135*01
10:15 Precalculus 9:25-10:15AM Precalculus Precalculus
10:30 SCI 104 SCI 104 SCI 104
10:45 10-10:50AM 10-10:50AM 10-10:50AM
11:00
11:15 Office Hour Office Hour Office Hour Office Hour
11:30 11-11:50AM 11-11:50AM 11-11:50AM 11-11:50AM
11:45

12:00(Noon)
12:15
12:30
12:45
1:00 Math 130B*01 Math 130B*02 Math 130B*01 Math 130B*01
1:15 College Algebra College Algebra College Algebra College Algebra
1:30 SCI 104 SCI 102 SCI 104 SCI 104
1:45 1-1:50PM 1-1:50PM 1-1:50PM 1-1:50PM
2:00 Math 130B*02 Math 130B*01 Math 130B*02 Math 130B*02
2:15 College Algebra College Algebra College Algebra College Algebra
2:30 SCI 104 SCI 102 SCI 104 SCI 104
2:45 2-2:50PM 2-2:50PM 2-2:50PM 2-2:50PM
3:00
3:15
3:30
3:45
4:00 Math 130B Math 130B

4:15 Group Tutoring Group Tutoring

4:30 ZOOM ZOOM

4:45 4 - 5PM 4 - 5PM

5:00
5:15
5:30
5:45
6:00
6:15
6:30
6:45
7:00
7:15
7:30

Email: mcvealey@coastal.edu


